
LTCPA MEMBERSHIP LIST 2022 (as of 11 May 22)

Last Name First Name

Current LTCPA 

Rating Email Address Contact Number

1 Baddock Larry 3 lbaddock@me.com (780) 853-7242

2 Benoit Janice 2 jlbenoit1@gmail.com (780) 753-0415

3 Benoit Maurice 3 mrb4123@gmail.com (780) 753-0444

4 Blain Brad 1 bradblain@hotmail.com (306) 821-0110

5 Boultbee Sherry 1 sikusamoyeds@live.com (780) 284-5222

6 Boyd Graham 4 cowboyd9@gmail.com (780) 305-4114

7 Chavez Taylor 1 TMCHAVEZ99@GMAIL.COM (306) 451-0097

8 Cherneski Ashley 2 Ashleyu@sasktel.net (306) 281-8066

9 Cherneski Orry 3 Ojshomesolutions@hotmail.com (306) 370-0485

10 Cox Herb 1 herbcox@sasaktel.net (306) 441-0354

11 Daniel Jackson 2 Jackson.Daniel1717@gmail.com (780) 808-6034

12 Daniel Darren 3 danfamhunting@gmail.com 	(780) 858-3115

13 Diamond Curtis 1 M.c.diamond@mcsnet.ca (306) 839-7608

14 Dube Dennis 2 dianedube2458@gmail.com (780) 639-2458

15 Edmunds Laura 1 laura.edmunds@shaw.ca (403) 554-2143

16 Forbes Murray 2 murrayforbes@hotmail.com (306) 228-8266

17 Forbes Gail 2 forbesgail@hotmail.com (306) 228-7785

18 Fournier Brenda 1 brendafournier0625@gmail.com (780) 806-6548

19 Fournier Roger 3 Rogerdfournier58@gmail.com (639) 840-1281

20 George Cortney 1 Cortneyw10@gmail.com (306) 480-2887

21 Gramlich Harmony 1 harmony.gramlich@gmail.com (780) 806-1843

22 Haryung Jessica 1  jharyung@live.com (306) 307-1810

23 Hayward Ashley 1 Ashley.13.hayward@gmail.com (780) 573-6669

24 Hoeving Kale 1 khoeving@hotmail.com (587) 201-1686

25 Hoeving Alanah Novice khoeving@hotmail.com (587) 201-1686

26 Hoeving Parker 1 khoeving@hotmail.com (587) 201-1686

27 Hoeving Robyn Novice khoeving@hotmail.com (587) 201-1696

28 Houk Dennis 1 dshouk@sasktel.net (306) 441-6841

29 Hubbard Morris 4 doreen1956@sasktel.net (306) 497-7756

30 Imhoff Shelby 1 ksimhoff78@gmail.com (780) 870-6666

31 Jackobson-Kahl Jan 3 janice10@sasktel.net (306) 883-7794

32 Johnson Nicole 1 Ngriemann@hotmail.com (780) 815-0055

33 Jones Bev 3 unityrealestate@sasktel.net (306) 228-7908

34 Kahl Russell 3 janice10@sasktel.net (306) 841-7794

35 Knight Clarence 2 kcqhorse@telusplanet.net (780) 826-0755

36 Labrecque Robert 2 hrl@sasktel.net (306) 441-4701

37 Lawrence Duncan 1 Marnie.M2020@outlook.com (780) 916-8364

38 L'Heureux Brooke 2 lanacarrie@hotmail.com (587) 201-0239

39 Long Bill 2 chevy03@live.ca (780) 806-8989

40 Long Tanya 2 tanya.long@live.ca (780) 806-8998

41 MacAngus Don 2 donmac5143@gmail.com (306) 441-5590

42 McGuckin Marnie 2 Marnie.M2020@outlook.com (780) 581-5241

43 Moon Sylvia 2 sylviafick27@gmail.com (306) 830-7227

44 Moore Amber 1 ambermoore0614@hotmail.com (306) 307-1964

45 Myslicki Debbie 2 dmyslicki@shaw.ca (403) 807-7119

46 Palmer Dwayne 2 dwayne.palmer5@gmail.com (780) 573-8865

47 Pelley (Williams) Hughanne 2 hughannewilliams@gmail.com (780) 870-8846

48 Prior Morgan 3 baddockml@gmail.com (780) 581-8858

49 Prior Dallon 1 dallonprior68@gmail.com (780) 336-6161

50 Roberts Kendra 3 kendradesign@gmail.com (403) 874-2407
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51 Schira Charles 4 schiracharles@gmail.com 	(306) 883-9202

52 Scott Stuart 2 Stuscott.ss@gmail.com (780) 872-9927

53 Sidener Carson 4 1965sugarbear@gmail.com (780) 871-3409

54 Sidener Lori 2 1965sugarbear@gmail.com (780) 871-3409

55 Sloan Sabine 1 funkie.trucker@hotmail.com (306) 490-2132

56 Stables David 3 datables65@gmail.com (306) 831-9722

57 Stables Wendy 2 wdstables@hotmail.com (306) 831-7322

58 Staden Josie 2 stadenfarms@gmail.com (780) 787-1700

59 Staden Phil 3 stadenfarms@gmail.com (780) 581-5449

60 Sutton Gary 2 garry.sutton@topaces.com (780) 207-8872

61 Wakelin Kirstin 1 kirstin.reece@hotmail.com (306) 821-2001

62 Weekes Donna 3 o.d.weekes@gmail.com (306) 948-8029

63 Weekes Owen 6 o.d.weekes@gmail.com (306) 948-8066

64 Wenger Meghan 2 Mgriemann@hotnail.com (780) 545-4520

65 White Karla 2 kwhite1930@live.ca 	(780) 842-8127

66 Wowk Alanna 1 aokrusko@gmail.com (587) 986-7953

67 Yuzak Sara 3 sara.yuzak@climate.com (306) 830-7747
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